
S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject Sem : 7 ABHISHEK 
GUPTA (1427)

AGRIM MITTAL 
(1303)

AJAY SHARMA 
(1214)

ASHISH ROHILA 
(DS) (1204)

CHOUDHARY 
KAILASHCHAND 

(1224)
DHRUV ARORA 

(1177)
HIMANSHU 

SHARMA (1193)
KAILA 

HITESHBHAI 
(1196)

L DINESH (1208) MANAV JHA 
(1197)

MASALE 
VIJAYKUMAR 

(1270)
MD NAZIR (1262) METIKOTA 

KUMAR (1460)
MITTAPELLY 

HEMANTH (1209)
OM PRAKASH 
CHAURASIA 

(1163)
OROOJ 

SIDDIQUI (1292)
PAUL PRAKASH 

(DS) (1199)
RISHABH 

VERMA (1221)
SABYASACHI 
SAHA (1172)

SAGAR SHAMBH 
(1218)

SARENA VICTOR 
(1166)

Saumya Rajora 
(1245)

SHAMIA 
AKHTAR (1298)

SHARAN 
SHAMBH (1249)

SHUBHAM 
UPADHYAY 

(1175)
SIDDHARTH 

YADAV (1184)
SOHAMDIP 

CHAKRABORTY 
(1241)

SOURAV (1229) SUNNY ATHIALY 
(1168)

UTKARSH 
GUPTA (1232)

VANSH RAJPUT 
(1188)

VISHAL KUMAR 
(DS) (1296)

VUNNAM VARUN 
(1181)

YASHVINDER 
KANWAR (1288)

YATIN AHLAWAT 
(1236)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 31/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 29/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 28/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 27/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 26/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 25/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 24/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 22/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 21/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 20/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 19/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 18/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 17/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 14/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 13/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 12/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 08/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 07/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 06/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 05/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 04/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 01/08/202 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students for 
Human Engineering and Safety 20 19 8 20 7 16 15 17 0 20 1 15 16 20 12 1 11 22 17 19 20 17 12 17 13 12 2 13 22 21 17 15 22 0 0

S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject Sem : 7 ABHISHEK 
GUPTA (1427)

AGRIM MITTAL 
(1303)

AJAY SHARMA 
(1214)

ASHISH ROHILA 
(DS) (1204)

CHOUDHARY 
KAILASHCHAND 

(1224)
DHRUV ARORA 

(1177)
HIMANSHU 

SHARMA (1193)
KAILA 

HITESHBHAI 
(1196)

L DINESH (1208) MANAV JHA 
(1197)

MASALE 
VIJAYKUMAR 

(1270)
MD NAZIR (1262) METIKOTA 

KUMAR (1460)
MITTAPELLY 

HEMANTH (1209)
OM PRAKASH 
CHAURASIA 

(1163)
OROOJ 

SIDDIQUI (1292)
PAUL PRAKASH 

(DS) (1199)
RISHABH 

VERMA (1221)
SABYASACHI 
SAHA (1172)

SAGAR SHAMBH 
(1218)

SARENA VICTOR 
(1166)

Saumya Rajora 
(1245)

SHAMIA 
AKHTAR (1298)

SHARAN 
SHAMBH (1249)

SHUBHAM 
UPADHYAY 

(1175)
SIDDHARTH 

YADAV (1184)
SOHAMDIP 

CHAKRABORTY 
(1241)

SOURAV (1229) SUNNY ATHIALY 
(1168)

UTKARSH 
GUPTA (1232)

VANSH RAJPUT 
(1188)

VISHAL KUMAR 
(DS) (1296)

VUNNAM VARUN 
(1181)

YASHVINDER 
KANWAR (1288)

YATIN AHLAWAT 
(1236)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 31/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 29/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

Semester 7 Batch: 14 Attendance Report Subject Wise for August 2020

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Human 
Engineering and Safety

2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 29/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 28/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 27/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 26/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 25/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 24/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 22/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 21/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 20/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 19/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 18/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 17/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 14/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 13/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 12/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 08/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 07/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 06/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 05/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 04/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 01/08/202 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students for 
Maintenance of Airframe and System 20 18 3 17 5 19 9 6 0 21 0 10 17 21 6 0 6 20 12 22 22 18 11 19 10 0 3 10 20 17 14 18 22 0 0

S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject Sem : 7 ABHISHEK 
GUPTA (1427)

AGRIM MITTAL 
(1303)

AJAY SHARMA 
(1214)

ASHISH ROHILA 
(DS) (1204)

CHOUDHARY 
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PAUL PRAKASH 

(DS) (1199)
RISHABH 
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SABYASACHI 
SAHA (1172)

SAGAR SHAMBH 
(1218)

SARENA VICTOR 
(1166)

Saumya Rajora 
(1245)

SHAMIA 
AKHTAR (1298)

SHARAN 
SHAMBH (1249)

SHUBHAM 
UPADHYAY 
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SIDDHARTH 

YADAV (1184)
SOHAMDIP 

CHAKRABORTY 
(1241)

SOURAV (1229) SUNNY ATHIALY 
(1168)

UTKARSH 
GUPTA (1232)

VANSH RAJPUT 
(1188)

VISHAL KUMAR 
(DS) (1296)

VUNNAM VARUN 
(1181)

YASHVINDER 
KANWAR (1288)

YATIN AHLAWAT 
(1236)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 29/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 28/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 27/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 26/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 25/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 22/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 20/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 19/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 18/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 18/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 17/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 14/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

13/08/202

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Maintenance of 
Airframe and System 

14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 13/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 12/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 08/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 07/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0a 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 06/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 05/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 04/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 01/08/202 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students for 
Avionics II 18 11 3 15 7 17 17 16 0 18 1 13 13 18 10 1 8 19 15 15 19 12 11 17 6 17 2 15 18 20 9 9 20 0 2Total Hours Conducted 21 for Avionics II 



S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject of Semester 7
AADHAR 
SONWAL 

(1279)
AASTHA 
THAKUR 

(1179)
ANAS (DS) 

(1254)
ANSHUL 
DUBEY 
(1286)

ASHIK 
JACOB 
(1257)
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EP BHALLA 

(1255)
CHANDAN 

KUMAR 
(1265)

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
(1256)

GADDALA 
CHERI (DS) 

(1183)
JUHI 

SHRIVASTAV
A (1174)

KARNI 
RATHORE 

(1278)
LALIT 

DESHMUKH 
(1263)

PATIL 
PRAKASH 
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CHAUHAN 
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(1165)

VIVEKANAN
D JHA (DS) 

(1268)
1 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 31/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 29/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 28/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 27/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 26/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 25/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 24/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 22/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 21/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 20/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 19/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 18/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 17/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 14/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 13/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 12/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 08/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

Semester 7 Batch: 13 Attendance Report Subject Wise for August 2020

17 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 08/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
18 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 07/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 06/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 05/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 04/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 01/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected 
students for Human Engineering and Safety 0 19 4 15 2 19 1 0 21 21 4 13 5 13 10 22 17 11 19 1

S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject of Semester 7
AADHAR 
SONWAL 

(1279)
AASTHA 
THAKUR 

(1179)
ANAS (DS) 

(1254)
ANSHUL 
DUBEY 
(1286)

ASHIK 
JACOB 
(1257)

CHAMANDE
EP BHALLA 

(1255)
CHANDAN 

KUMAR 
(1265)

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
(1256)

GADDALA 
CHERI (DS) 

(1183)
JUHI 

SHRIVASTAV
A (1174)

KARNI 
RATHORE 

(1278)
LALIT 

DESHMUKH 
(1263)

PATIL 
PRAKASH 

(1372)
RAGHUNAND

AN 
CHAUHAN 

RAMAN 
(1189)

RITUL RAJ 
(1299)

SAKSHAM 
ARORA 
(1266)

SORABH 
BORDIA 
(1200)

SURAJ 
KUMAR 
(1165)

VIVEKANAN
D JHA (DS) 

(1268)
1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 31/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 29/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 28/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 27/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 26/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 25/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 24/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 22/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 21/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 20/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 19/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 18/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 17/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 14/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 13/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 12/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Human 
Engineering and Safety

16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 12/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 08/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 07/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 06/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 05/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 04/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 01/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected 
students for Maintenance of Airframe and System 0 22 0 0 2 1 0 0 21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject of Semester 7
AADHAR 
SONWAL 

(1279)
AASTHA 
THAKUR 

(1179)
ANAS (DS) 

(1254)
ANSHUL 
DUBEY 
(1286)

ASHIK 
JACOB 
(1257)

CHAMANDE
EP BHALLA 

(1255)
CHANDAN 

KUMAR 
(1265)

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
(1256)

GADDALA 
CHERI (DS) 

(1183)
JUHI 

SHRIVASTAV
A (1174)

KARNI 
RATHORE 

(1278)
LALIT 

DESHMUKH 
(1263)

PATIL 
PRAKASH 

(1372)
RAGHUNAND

AN 
CHAUHAN 

RAMAN 
(1189)

RITUL RAJ 
(1299)

SAKSHAM 
ARORA 
(1266)

SORABH 
BORDIA 
(1200)

SURAJ 
KUMAR 
(1165)

VIVEKANAN
D JHA (DS) 

(1268)
1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 31/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 29/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 28/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 27/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 26/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 25/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 24/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 22/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 21/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 20/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 19/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 17/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 14/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 13/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 12/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Maintenance of 
Airframe and System 

15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 12/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 08/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 07/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 05/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 04/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Maris Brightson 01/08/2020 7 AN5 - 13 Helicopter Theory (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected 
students for Helicopter Theory 0 0 0 12 7 14 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 10 20 18 7 0 2

S.No. Semester Faculty Name Date Subject of Semester 7
AADHAR 
SONWAL 

(1279)
AASTHA 
THAKUR 

(1179)
ANAS (DS) 

(1254)
ANSHUL 
DUBEY 
(1286)

ASHIK 
JACOB 
(1257)

CHAMANDE
EP BHALLA 

(1255)
CHANDAN 

KUMAR 
(1265)

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
(1256)

GADDALA 
CHERI (DS) 

(1183)
JUHI 

SHRIVASTAV
A (1174)

KARNI 
RATHORE 

(1278)
LALIT 

DESHMUKH 
(1263)

PATIL 
PRAKASH 

(1372)
RAGHUNAND

AN 
CHAUHAN 

RAMAN 
(1189)

RITUL RAJ 
(1299)

SAKSHAM 
ARORA 
(1266)

SORABH 
BORDIA 
(1200)

SURAJ 
KUMAR 
(1165)

VIVEKANAN
D JHA (DS) 

(1268)
1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 29/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 28/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 27/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 26/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 25/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 22/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 20/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 19/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 18/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 17/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 14/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 13/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 12/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 08/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 07/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0

Total Hours Conducted 20 for Helicopter 
Theory 

17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 06/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 05/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 04/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 01/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected 
students for Avionics II 0 13 6 10 0 18 3 0 19 20 2 9 4 5 7 19 10 1 16 2Total Hours Conducted 20 for Avionics II 



S.No. SEMESTER FACULTY NAME Date SUBJECTS OF SEMESTER 7
AADHYA 
GUPTA 
(1210)

ABHISHEK 
MAHTO 
(1473)

ADITYA 
CHAUBEY 

(1169)
AKSHAY 
GODARA 

(1244)
AMRUTHA 
KS (1289)

ANKUR 
KUMAR 
(1227)

DANNY 
YADAV 
(1220)

GARV DIXIT 
(1202)

GIRIDHAR V 
(1346)

GOPIKANT 
ACHARY 

(1425)
HARISH G 

(1390)
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA 

(1213)
KALINDALA 
DEEKSHITH 

(1287)
LAKSHAY 

VAID (1250)
MEGHA 
GOYAL 
(1420)

MELWIN M 
(DS) (1261)

MISHRA 
SURENDRA 

(1238)
NUMAN 
HAIDER 
(1341)

PRATYUSH 
YAGNIK 
(1176)

PREET 
BANA 
(1253)

RAHAT 
KADAM 
(1294)

RAHUL 
SAINI (1190)

RITESH 
KUMAR 
(1297)

ROHIT 
KUNDRA 

(1162)
SAGAR 
KHINCHI 
(1282)

SAMEER 
KHAN 
(1274)

SHAON DAS 
(1205)

SHREYANS
H SAMAL 

(1206)
SONALI 
KUMARI 
(1284)

SONU 
KUMAR 
(1173)

SOURABH 
PAL (1215)

SRISHTI 
RAJ (1201)

SURYAPRA
KASH P 
(1247)

THATIKOND
A NETHA 

(1237)
VARUN 

VAID (1185)
VENGATES
H P (1170)

YASHAB 
BELAL 
(1264)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 31/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 29/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

Semester 7 Batch: 12 Attendance Report Subject Wise for August 2020

2 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 29/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 28/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 27/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 26/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 25/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 24/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
8 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 22/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
9 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 21/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1

10 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 20/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 19/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 18/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 17/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 14/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 13/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 12/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 08/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 07/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 06/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 05/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 04/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Dr. Birendra Rai 01/08/2020 7 AG6 - 60.1 Human Engineering and Safety 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students 
for Human Engineering and Safety 22 0 5 9 6 0 0 5 3 21 0 22 20 18 21 8 0 13 8 18 0 19 1 22 13 10 6 22 15 8 15 21 0 18 16 13 3

S.No. SEMESTER FACULTY NAME Date SUBJECTS OF SEMESTER 7
AADHYA 
GUPTA 
(1210)

ABHISHEK 
MAHTO 
(1473)

ADITYA 
CHAUBEY 

(1169)
AKSHAY 
GODARA 

(1244)
AMRUTHA 
KS (1289)

ANKUR 
KUMAR 
(1227)

DANNY 
YADAV 
(1220)

GARV DIXIT 
(1202)

GIRIDHAR V 
(1346)

GOPIKANT 
ACHARY 

(1425)
HARISH G 

(1390)
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA 

(1213)
KALINDALA 
DEEKSHITH 

(1287)
LAKSHAY 

VAID (1250)
MEGHA 
GOYAL 
(1420)

MELWIN M 
(DS) (1261)

MISHRA 
SURENDRA 

(1238)
NUMAN 
HAIDER 
(1341)

PRATYUSH 
YAGNIK 
(1176)

PREET 
BANA 
(1253)

RAHAT 
KADAM 
(1294)

RAHUL 
SAINI (1190)

RITESH 
KUMAR 
(1297)

ROHIT 
KUNDRA 

(1162)
SAGAR 
KHINCHI 
(1282)

SAMEER 
KHAN 
(1274)

SHAON DAS 
(1205)

SHREYANS
H SAMAL 

(1206)
SONALI 
KUMARI 
(1284)

SONU 
KUMAR 
(1173)

SOURABH 
PAL (1215)

SRISHTI 
RAJ (1201)

SURYAPRA
KASH P 
(1247)

THATIKOND
A NETHA 

(1237)
VARUN 

VAID (1185)
VENGATES
H P (1170)

YASHAB 
BELAL 
(1264)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 31/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 29/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 28/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 27/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Human 
Engineering and Safety

4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 27/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 26/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 25/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 24/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 22/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 21/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 20/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 19/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 18/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 17/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 14/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 13/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 12/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 08/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 07/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 06/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 05/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
21 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 04/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
22 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. Sukumar 01/08/2020 7 AN5 - 12 Maintenance of Airframe and System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students 
for Maintenance of Airframe and System 22 0 2 8 5 1 0 7 5 9 0 22 17 16 21 1 0 11 4 15 0 19 0 18 6 4 0 22 16 6 11 22 0 21 16 15 1

S.No. SEMESTER FACULTY NAME Date SUBJECTS OF SEMESTER 7
AADHYA 
GUPTA 
(1210)

ABHISHEK 
MAHTO 
(1473)

ADITYA 
CHAUBEY 

(1169)
AKSHAY 
GODARA 

(1244)
AMRUTHA 
KS (1289)

ANKUR 
KUMAR 
(1227)

DANNY 
YADAV 
(1220)

GARV DIXIT 
(1202)

GIRIDHAR V 
(1346)

GOPIKANT 
ACHARY 

(1425)
HARISH G 

(1390)
HIMANSHU 
SHARMA 

(1213)
KALINDALA 
DEEKSHITH 

(1287)
LAKSHAY 

VAID (1250)
MEGHA 
GOYAL 
(1420)

MELWIN M 
(DS) (1261)

MISHRA 
SURENDRA 

(1238)
NUMAN 
HAIDER 
(1341)

PRATYUSH 
YAGNIK 
(1176)

PREET 
BANA 
(1253)

RAHAT 
KADAM 
(1294)

RAHUL 
SAINI (1190)

RITESH 
KUMAR 
(1297)

ROHIT 
KUNDRA 

(1162)
SAGAR 
KHINCHI 
(1282)

SAMEER 
KHAN 
(1274)

SHAON DAS 
(1205)

SHREYANS
H SAMAL 

(1206)
SONALI 
KUMARI 
(1284)

SONU 
KUMAR 
(1173)

SOURABH 
PAL (1215)

SRISHTI 
RAJ (1201)

SURYAPRA
KASH P 
(1247)

THATIKOND
A NETHA 

(1237)
VARUN 

VAID (1185)
VENGATES
H P (1170)

YASHAB 
BELAL 
(1264)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 29/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 28/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 27/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 26/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 25/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

Total Hours Conducted 22 for Maintenance 
of Airframe and System 

6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 22/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 20/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 19/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 18/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 17/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 14/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 13/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 12/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 08/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 07/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 06/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 05/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 04/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 01/08/2020 7 ST - 01 Avionics II (Special Theory Subject) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students 
for Avionics II 18 0 4 6 5 0 0 3 2 14 0 20 16 14 18 11 1 9 5 9 0 15 0 17 7 5 4 19 16 4 13 15 0 13 13 12 3Total Hours Conducted 20 for Avionics II 



S.no. Semester Faculty Name Date Subjects of Semester : 7 GUNJAN 
MARKANDA(1167

KARAN SINGH 
(1222)

PRINCE SONI 
(1418)

SACHIN RAWAT 
(1182)

SAHIL YADAV 
(1259)

SHIKHAR 
SHAMBH (1219)

SHISH RAM 
(1276)

VIPIN GAUTAM 
(1275)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 29/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 28/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
3 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 27/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
4 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 26/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 25/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

Semester 7 Batch: MT-3 Attendance Report Subject Wise for August 2020

6 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 24/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
7 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 22/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
8 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 20/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
9 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 19/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 18/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
11 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 17/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 14/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
13 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 13/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
14 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 12/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 08/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
16 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 07/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 06/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 017 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 06/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
18 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 05/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
19 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 04/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
20 SEMESTER : 7 Mr. R.N. Jha 01/08/2020 7 AN6 - 60.1 Aircraft Avionic System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students for 
Aircraft Avionic System 13 0 7 10 10 18 0 2

S.no. Semester Faculty Name Date Subjects of Semester : 7 GUNJAN 
MARKANDA(1167

KARAN SINGH 
(1222)

PRINCE SONI 
(1418)

SACHIN RAWAT 
(1182)

SAHIL YADAV 
(1259)

SHIKHAR 
SHAMBH (1219)

SHISH RAM 
(1276)

VIPIN GAUTAM 
(1275)

1 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 28/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
2 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 27/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
3 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 26/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
4 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 25/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
5 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 24/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
6 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 22/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

Total Hours Conducted 20 for Aircraft 
Avionic System

6 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 22/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
7 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 21/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
8 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 20/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
9 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 19/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

10 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 18/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1
11 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 17/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0
12 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 14/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
13 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 13/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
14 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 12/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 08/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
16 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 07/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
17 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 06/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
18 SEMESTER : 7 Ms. Varsha 05/08/2020 7 MH5 - 12 Robotics and Machine Vision System (Cr 3) 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

Total No. of Hours Attended by respected students for 
Robotics and Machine Vision System 13 0 15 18 17 18 1 14Total Hours Conducted 18 for Robotics 

and Machine Vision System 


